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mardi   15:30 Lanes 19 - 26Salon de Quilles st Georg
Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins  Gms Ave HDCP

1 - ANDRÉ LEBLANC  Lane 26  HDCP=349  Ave=851
Jean-Noel Morneau 3401 27 125 0
Andre Leblanc 5955 30 198 0
Raymond Houle 5934 33 179 0
Thérèse Turcot 4294 27 159 0
Paul Bouthot 4578 24 190 0

5 - JEAN GAGNÉ  Lane 21  HDCP=191  Ave=1009
VACANT 0 0 bk150 0
Richard Dufault 5131 33 155 0
Fleurimont Urbain 6108 33 185 0
Jean-Pierre Paré 4102 21 195 0
Sydney Coffin 5964 33 180 0
Jean Gagne 3026 21 144 0

2 - LISE URBAIN  Lane 22  HDCP=312  Ave=888
Céline Arnaud 4604 26 177 0
Claudette Vernier 4318 30 143 0
Réal Chassé 6066 33 183 0
Gilberte Hamel 6058 33 183 0
John O'reilly 2634 27 97 0
Lise Urbain 2208 21 105 0

6 - DIANE GUÉRIN  Lane 24  HDCP=283  Ave=917
VACANT 0 0 bk150 0
Diane Barrette 4868 33 147 0
Catherine Picard 3309 30 110 0
Paul Picard 4965 30 165 0
Denise Remillard 5282 30 176 0
Diane Guérin 4074 24 169 0

3 - JANE CARBONNEAU  Lane 19  HDCP=208  Ave=992
VACANT 0 0 bk150 0
Kathleen Palmer 5283 33 160 0
Sylvie Sauvageau 2980 18 165 0
Pierre Remillard 3681 21 175 0
Danyele Houle 5600 33 169 0
Jane Carbonneau 5196 30 173 0

7 - BILL WRIGHT  Lane 25  HDCP=248  Ave=952
Serge St-André 4054 24 168 0
Thelma Wright 6020 33 182 0
Lise Gagné 2613 19 137 0
Diane Chevrier 3495 27 129 0
Lise Fréchette 4577 27 169 0
Bill Wright 5512 33 167 0

4 - MICHEL PERRON  Lane 23  HDCP=35  Ave=1165
Michel Laporte 6173 30 205 0
Jack Pappini 5782 30 192 0
Michel S Salois 6326 30 210 0
Fernand Barrette 4281 24 178 0
Denis Asselin 4647 24 193 0
Michel P Perron 6172 33 187 0

8 - GILLES DAUNAIS  Lane 20  HDCP=279  Ave=921
VACANT 0 0 150 0
Denise Bergeron 4733 30 157 0
Suzanne Guilbault 4512 33 136 0
Claudette Leblanc 5587 30 186 0
Antoinette Drolet-Morneau 3831 30 127 0
Gilles Daunais 4953 30 165 0

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game
4064 BILL WRIGHT 1423 JANE CARBONNEAU
4027 LISE URBAIN 1420 MICHEL PERRON
3915 ANDRÉ LEBLANC 1372 DIANE GUÉRIN

Handicap Series Handicap Game

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game
3795 JANE CARBONNEAU 1325 LISE URBAIN
3708 MICHEL PERRON 1267 GILLES DAUNAIS
3625 JEAN GAGNÉ 1262 DIANE GUÉRIN

Handicap Series Handicap Game
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men
High High Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Series Ave +/-
Michel S Salois 6326 30 210 260 703 227 258 211 696 696 - 624 = 72
Michel Laporte 6173 30 205 268 702 165 225 166 556 556 - 624 = -68
Andre Leblanc 5955 30 198 265 687 149 221 142 512 512 - 603 = -91
Jean-Pierre Paré 4102 21 195 237 656 231 220 205 656 656 - 573 = 83
Denis Asselin 4647 24 193 264 685 a193 a193 a193 579 579 - 579 = 0
Jack Pappini 5782 30 192 300 735 187 223 246 656 656 - 567 = 89
Paul Bouthot 4578 24 190 244 662 192 150 187 529 529 - 576 = -47
Michel P Perron 6172 33 187 246 655 166 205 213 584 584 - 558 = 26
Fleurimont Urbain 6108 33 185 235 647 235 223 189 647 647 - 546 = 101
Réal Chassé 6066 33 183 237 598 178 199 173 550 550 - 549 = 1
Sydney Coffin 5964 33 180 247 640 160 139 145 444 444 - 552 = -108
Raymond Houle 5934 33 179 244 660 147 178 133 458 458 - 546 = -88
Fernand Barrette 4281 24 178 257 644 168 153 202 523 523 - 534 = -11
Pierre Remillard 3681 21 175 237 639 237 181 214 632 632 - 507 = 125
Serge St-André 4054 24 168 246 607 156 169 148 473 473 - 510 = -37
Bill Wright 5512 33 167 257 624 177 155 164 496 496 - 501 = -5
Paul Picard 4965 30 165 235 585 235 127 155 517 517 - 492 = 25
Gilles Daunais 4953 30 165 211 548 133 141 128 402 402 - 504 = -102
Richard Dufault 5131 33 155 245 566 153 164 177 494 494 - 462 = 32
Jean Gagne 3026 21 144 191 524 123 122 116 361 361 - 444 = -83
Jean-Noel Morneau 3401 27 125 245 553 76 106 96 278 278 - 390 = -112
Catherine Picard 3309 30 110 174 431 131 103 116 350 350 - 327 = 23
John O'reilly 2634 27 97 171 388 117 122 88 327 327 - 288 = 39

" Women
High High Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Series Ave +/-
Claudette Leblanc 5587 30 186 235 628 193 132 193 518 518 - 561 = -43
Gilberte Hamel 6058 33 183 256 664 155 186 188 529 529 - 552 = -23
Thelma Wright 6020 33 182 241 664 142 124 209 475 475 - 552 = -77
Céline Arnaud 4604 26 177 228 622 167 167 159 493 493 - 534 = -41
Denise Remillard 5282 30 176 237 631 155 173 207 535 535 - 525 = 10
Jane Carbonneau 5196 30 173 255 648 139 195 151 485 485 - 522 = -37
Diane Guérin 4074 24 169 258 638 156 145 159 460 460 - 516 = -56
Danyele Houle 5600 33 169 236 654 215 176 148 539 539 - 504 = 35
Lise Fréchette 4577 27 169 235 586 99 123 117 339 339 - 528 = -189
Sylvie Sauvageau 2980 18 165 220 538 170 182 186 538 538 - 486 = 52
Kathleen Palmer 5283 33 160 270 576 183 179 135 497 497 - 477 = 20
Thérèse Turcot 4294 27 159 205 575 124 166 147 437 437 - 480 = -43
Denise Bergeron 4733 30 157 206 539 166 191 142 499 499 - 468 = 31
Diane Barrette 4868 33 147 261 617 153 132 136 421 421 - 444 = -23
Claudette Vernier 4318 30 143 243 562 148 231 183 562 562 - 417 = 145
Lise Gagné 2613 19 137 246 561 73 88 80 241 241 - 444 = -203
Suzanne Guilbault 4512 33 136 213 494 129 109 213 451 451 - 405 = 46
Diane Chevrier 3495 27 129 206 542 206 187 149 542 542 - 369 = 173
Antoinette Drolet-Mornea 3831 30 127 171 461 129 171 161 461 461 - 372 = 89
Lise Urbain 2208 21 105 180 419 a105 a105 a105 315 315 - 315 = 0

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 210,87 Michel S Salois Women 186,23 Claudette Leblanc
205,77 Michel Laporte 183,58 Gilberte Hamel
198,50 Andre Leblanc 182,42 Thelma Wright
195,33 Jean-Pierre Paré 177,08 Céline Arnaud
193,63 Denis Asselin 176,07 Denise Remillard
192,73 Jack Pappini 173,20 Jane Carbonneau
190,75 Paul Bouthot 169,75 Diane Guérin
187,03 Michel P Perron 169,70 Danyele Houle

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings
Points Points Team Pins plus Points Points Team Pins plus

Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCPHandicap Place Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCPHandicap

1 LISE URBAIN 32 ½ 11 ½ 888 312 37278
2 JANE CARBONNEAU 25 19 992 208 37658
3 BILL WRIGHT 24 20 952 248 37327
4 GILLES DAUNAIS 22 22 921 279 37251

5 JEAN GAGNÉ 20 ½ 23 ½1009 191 36664
6 DIANE GUÉRIN 20 24 917 283 37483
7 ANDRÉ LEBLANC 18 26 851 349 37375
8 MICHEL PERRON 18 26 1165 35 36711

BLS-2005 licensed to Serge Armstrong  Salon de Quilles st GeorgBLS-2005 licensed to Serge Armstrong  Salon de Quilles st GeorgBLS-2005 licensed to Serge Armstrong  Salon de Quilles st GeorgBLS-2005 licensed to Serge Armstrong  Salon de Quilles st GeorgBLS-2005 licensed to Serge Armstrong  Salon de Quilles st GeorgBLS-2005 licensed to Serge Armstrong  Salon de Quilles st GeorgBLS-2005 licensed to Serge Armstrong  Salon de Quilles st GeorgBLS-2005 licensed to Serge Armstrong  Salon de Quilles st GeorgBLS-2005 licensed to Serge Armstrong  Salon de Quilles st GeorgBLS-2005 licensed to Serge Armstrong  Salon de Quilles st GeorgBLS-2005 licensed to Serge Armstrong  Salon de Quilles st Georg23-11-2021  18:00  Page 2 of 2


